
ORITA MEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOL, AKOBO,IBADAN. 

ADMISSION LIST  INTO  JSS1 (2021/2022 SESSION) 
     

 S/N FORM NO NAME  SEX  

 1 088/1838 ABIOLA AKINADE EXCEL F 

 2 050/1650 ABIOLA MONILOLA ESTHER F 

 3 045/1645 ADEBESO MOYINOLUWA F 

 4 047/1647 ADEBOWALE JOHN O. M 

 5 044/1644 ADEFILA OLAMIJI F 

 6 078/1828 ADEGBITE KANYINSOLA .F F 

 7 027/1627 ADEMOLA OLUWADARASIMI F 

 8 022/1622 ADETUNJI AYOMIKUN .ESTHER F 

 9 037/1637 ADEWALE ABOLADE OLUWASEMILORE F 

 10 015/1615 ADIGUN LOIS INIOLUWA F 

 11 059/1208 ADIGUN, JULIET OLORUNWA F 

 12 028/1628 ADU TAFFI OLUWADARASIMI F 

 13 010/1610 AGBOOLA ANJOLAOLUWA ARAMIDE F 

 14 014/1614 AGBOOLA DEBORAH AYOOLUWA F 

 15 039/1639 AILEME IYANUOLUWA OHIOZE F 

 16 020/1620 AJANI SAMUEL OLUWADAMILARE M 

 17 252/1400 AJANI, OLAMIDE F 

 18 060/1810 AJAO TEMILOLA JOSEPHINE F 

 19 038/1638 AJARAONYE ABIGAIL CHIZARAM F 

 20 017/1617 AJAYI TEHILLAH OLUWAKOREDE F 

 21 080/1830 AJIBI OLUWASARASIMI .E F 

 22 012/1612 AKINBOLA DUROTOLUWA HANNAH F 

 23 001/1602 AKINFENWA VICTORIA AYOMIKUN F 

 24 004/1604 AKINOLA MARRY OLUWAJOMILOJU F 

 25 026/1626 ALAO JOHN ADEDAMOLA M 

 26 049/1649 ALAWODE OLUWADARASIMI M 

 27 056/1806 ALEX OJO JEMIMA F 

 28 001/1601 ALONGE MOYINOLUWA GLORIA F 

 29 069/1819 AREMU OLUWANIFEMI M 

 30 024/1624 AWOYEMI OLAMIDE ENIOLA F 

 31 248/1396 AYORINDE, JOSHUA AYOMIDE M 

 32 075/1825 BABALOLA TESTIMONY O. M 

 33 023/1623 BALOGUN OLAOLUWAKIITAN F 

 34 008/1608 BLESSING OLAMILEKAN FALOMO M 

 35 046/1646 CHINEDUM CHIOMA CHELSEA F 



 36 040/1640 DANIEL INIOLUWA HILARY F 

 37 064/1814 DARAMOLA JEMIMAH AYOMIDE M 

 38 032/1632 DAVIES DADA JESUTOMISIN F 

 39 081/1831 DURU RENEE SHALLOM F 

 40 062/1812 FAAKOREDE OLUWAROLAFUNMI F 

 41 071/1821 FADELE AYOOLUWA DANIEL M 

 42 083/1833 FAJINMI UTHMAN ABIOLA M 

 43 009/1609 FALANA ADESEWA DEBORAH F 

 44 042/1642 FALEBITA ARAOLUWA IRANLOWOOLUWA F 

 45 025/1625 FALEKE FERANMI HANNAH F 

 46 086/1836 FASANYA OLAMILEKAN EMMANUEL M 

 47 052/1802 LAWAL MARIAM OLAMIDE F   

 48 082/1832 ODEDOYIN JOSEPH. O M 

 49 041/1641 ODUYELU OLUWATENIOLA ABIDEMI F 

 50 048/1648 OGUNKINLE OLUSEGUN  M 

 51 063/1813 OGUNRINDE OLUWADAMILARE M 

 52 065/1815 OGUNTOYINBO OLAMIDE .H F 

 53 018/1618 OJO IYANUOLUWA. O F 

 54 031/1631 OJOAWO OLUWAFEYIKEWA F 

 55 007/1607 OKEYODE MOFOPEFOLUWA M 

 56 079/1829 OLABISI R. OYINOLUWAKANSOLA F 

 57 054/1804 OLADEJI EMMANUEL ABIODUN F 

 58 053/1803 OLADEJO DANIEL M. M 

 59 090/1840 OLADIPO TOMILAYO ILERIOLUWA F 

 60 076/1826 OLUWAFEMI ERIOLUWA PRAISE F 

 61 077/1827 OLUYEMI OLATIDE DUNMININU F 

 62 067/1817 OMOYELE ISRAEL O. M 

 63 036/1636 OPALEYE RHODA DARASIMI F 

 64 055/1805 ORIMOGUNJE FLOURISH MOFETOLUWA F 

 65 087/1837 OSSAI ANNAS BASHIR M 

 66 033/1633 OTUNLA GOODNESS ADEOLA F 

 67 029/1629 OWONIYI ESTHER OLUWAFEYIKEWA F 

 68 013/1616 OWOYOKUN MICHELLE F 

 69 034/1634 OYEKOLA JANET OMOMUREWA F 

 70 005/1154 OYEWALE, IYANUADURA EMMANUEL M 

 71 003/1603 OYEWOLE FOLAFOLUWA EMMANUEL M 

 72 084/1834 PITAN  OLUWATOBILOBA. P M 

 73 043/1643 RABIU OLUWASEYIFUNMI AYANFE M 

 74 059/1809 SALAMI ABDUSALAM OLAMIPOSI M 



 75 068/1818 SIJUADE FOGOFOLUWA DEBORAH F 

 76 131/1280 TEMENU, OLUFOLAWEMI ESTHER F 

 77 035/1635 TRESURE IDOWU OLUWATUMININU F 

 78 016/1616/ YUSUF ANJOLAOLUWA F 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


